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Novastar Raised Top Cover

Raised top cover for better ventilation and heat escape.
Novastar raised top cover is robust and not dismountable
from the outside.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICI

Raised Top cover (31 mm) with all-round air gap of 10 mm
Top cover attached from the inside (no screws on the outside)
Suitable for placing heavy parts on the top cover

Incl. grounding

Robust version, load-carrying capacity 50 kg

SPECIFICATII

Width: 553mm
Product Type:  Cabinet/Rack Top Cover

Material: Otel
Table 1/2
Numar de Package
Depth g Color Color Code Finish Type
catalog Quantity
25230-037

800mm 1 Black Grey RAL 7021 Vopsit Pulbere  Raised


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/schroff/products/enc25230-037

Numar de
catalog

25230-142

25230-141

25230-039

25230-038

Package
Depth g

Quantity
7000mm 1
900mm 1
500mm 1
600mm 1

Numar de catalog

25230-037

25230-142

25230-141

25230-039

25230-038

DETALIlI SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

Color Color Code
Black Grey RAL 7021
Black Grey RAL 7021
Black Grey RAL 7021
Black Grey RAL 7021
Table 2/2

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

Finish

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Vopsit Pulbere

Type

Raised

Raised

Raised

Raised

Please order lifting eye separately if required.

AVERTIZARE

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O
instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte
si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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